Bollnow
Trémer
Finke
Kohls
Wolfgramm
Kriger
Gronow
Wiemert
9 Nitzke
10 Elle

11 Lindqvist
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Alex
Felix
Adrian
Johann
Theo
Erik
Danny
Alexander
Lukas
David
Ingvar
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SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
Greifswalder SV
SV Gryps
SAV Torgelow
Greifswalder SV
Regionale Schule "Kosegarten" Wolgast
Realschule ,Friedrich Schiller ,, Anklam
SAV Torgelow
Regionale Schule "Kosegarten" Wolgast
Martinschule Greifswald
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4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0

16,5
14,5
13,5
11,0

9,5

9,0
12,0
11,0



